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 Clasificación  : OPEN GIANT BARCELONA LES ROQUETES                                   
 
 Fecha          : 18/03/12 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     247 NUÑEZ,Israel         MA-30  MARTORELL BIKE. CLUB       01:40:45           
   2     235 MARTINEZ DE ORAA,Fel MA-30  FASOL RODI  CASTELPACKAGIN  01:43:19     2:34 min. 
   3     215 PLANAS,Albert        MA-30  PROBIKE  C LUB              01:44:33     3:48 min. 
   4     229 CALMET,Ricard        MA-30  BIKEBERGUE DÀ CLUB CICLIST  01:46:33     5:48 min. 
   5     157 GIRALT,Jordi         JUN-2  DIFOPRINT- BICISTONI        01:47:02     6:17 min. 
   6     212 FORN,Enric           MA-30  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:47:19     6:34 min. 
   7     208 MIR,Josep Maria      MA-30  FASOL RODI  CASTELPACKAGIN  01:47:31     6:46 min. 
   8     239 PUIG,David           MA-30  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    01:48:33     7:48 min. 
   9     210 RIERA,Isaac          MA-30  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:49:16     8:31 min. 
  10     203 MARTORELL,Jordi      MA-30  SEGRE. SC MOTO CLUB        01:49:56     9:11 min. 
  11     207 JURADO,JAVIER        MA-30  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:50:21     9:36 min. 
  12     214 PALLARES,David       MA-30  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:50:42     9:57 min. 
  13     158 CORTADELLAS,LLUIS    JUN-2  INTERFLON. BIKE TANDEM      01:51:01    10:16 min. 
  14     209 PAGES,Joaquim        MA-30  FASOL RODI  CASTELPACKAGIN  01:52:23    11:38 min. 
  15     232 GARRIDO,Jordi        MA-30  MONTBLANC.  CLUB BTT        01:53:13    12:28 min. 
  16     222 GONZALEZ,Felix       MA-30  DR.BIKE RA CING TEAM CLUB   01:53:29    12:44 min. 
  17     221 FRANCO,Josep         MA-30  BASOLI                     01:54:21    13:36 min. 
  18     241 ROMAN,Jorge          MA-30  PUNTFRED.B IKE BOI          01:56:09    15:24 min. 
  19     244 HERRERA,DIEGO NICOLA MA-30  BICI AVENT URA  CLUB ESPOR  01:56:19    15:34 min. 
  20     240 RUSIÑOL,Sergi        MA-30  BICI GRAND IA. CLUB ESPORT  01:57:23    16:38 min. 
  21     217 BLANCO,José Manuel   MA-30  CICLES LA SALUT  SPECIALI  01:58:36    17:51 min. 
  22     213 RUBIO,Raul           MA-30  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:58:44    17:59 min. 
  23     205 HIDALGO,Ivan         MA-30  FASOL RODI  CASTELPACKAGIN  01:58:48    18:03 min. 
  24     218 MOYA,JORDI           MA-30  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  01:59:34    18:49 min. 
  25     224 POCH,FSC.XAVIER      MA-30  AXO-EL CAU                  02:01:07    20:22 min. 
  26     226 ROTHWELL,RAIMOND     MA-30  FASOL RODI  CASTELPACKAGIN  02:01:08    20:23 min. 
  27     216 MARTINEZ,Manel       MA-30  RAVET BIKE  PARETS          02:01:11    20:26 min. 
  28     154 RIBAS,POL            JUN-2  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    02:01:37    20:52 min. 
  29     200 GAVILAN,Alberto      MA-30  ACTION                     02:05:15    24:30 min. 
  30     236 MACIAS,Angel         MA-30  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  02:05:26    24:41 min. 
  31     245 ROSELL,Esteban       MA-30  BICICLETES  SEGÚ            02:06:27    25:42 min. 
  32     155 RUIZ,Oriol           JUN-1  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  02:07:33    26:48 min. 
  33     152 RIOS,XAVIER          JUN-2  GOLDEN BIK ES               02:09:41    28:56 min. 
  34     246 CASTRO,CARLOS        MA-30  BIKE HOUSE -TOMAS DOMINGO.  02:10:36    29:51 min. 
  35     237 MUÑOZ,Oscar          MA-30  PROBIKE  C LUB              02:10:49    30:04 min. 
  36     230 RUIZ,Jesús           MA-30  NAVARCLES.  PENYA CICLISTA  02:10:59    30:14 min. 
  37     238 JAREÑO,Miguel Angel  MA-30  IBENSE                     02:11:56    31:11 min. 
  38     225 GONZALEZ,JOSE MANUEL MA-30  SAM BIKE C LUB CICLISTA     02:12:47    32:02 min. 
  39     160 VIZCAINO,LUIS        JUN-2  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA   02:13:23    32:38 min. 
  40     234 BLANCO,JULIAN        MA-30  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           02:15:15    34:30 min. 
  41     233 BERNAUS,JOSEP        MA-30  TEAM BLUE MOTORS PONTS     02:15:40    34:55 min. 
  42     165 GUTIERREZ,JUAN       JUN-1  CENTRE EXC URSIONISTA VILA  02:16:32    35:47 min. 
  43     248 NAVARRO,OSCAR        MA-30  BASOLI                     02:17:36    36:51 min. 
  44     153 TORRENTS,JORDI       JUN-1  SUPERFRUIT .A.E. GENESIS C  02:22:41    41:56 min. 
  45     227 ORDOÑEZ,MANUEL       MA-30  ACTION                     01:22:42    1 Vts  
  46     204 SALA,CARLES          MA-30  AEM BIKES TEAM CLUB ESPOR  01:32:38    1 Vts  
  47     231 CHECA,Miguel         MA-30  KLIMATECHN IK               01:41:15    1 Vts  
  48     161 ESPADALE,POL         JUN-2  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  01:41:33    1 Vts  
  49     201 SALGUERO,Jose Manuel MA-30  ESPARREGUE RA. CLUB CICLIS  01:44:44    1 Vts  
  50     156 ROVIRA,JORDI         JUN-1  GIRONELLA.  ESPORT CICLIST  01:46:04    1 Vts  
  51     303 OBRADORS,MERITXELL   F-ELI  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:55:36    1 Vts  
  52     305 BACHS,EVA            F-ELI  BASOLI                     01:56:17    1 Vts  
  53     159 CROUS,Adrià          JUN-1  FARNERS. C LUB CICLISTA     01:58:50    1 Vts  
  54     304 CARBONES,Ingrid      F-ELI  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  02:02:50    1 Vts  
  55     211 GUAJARDO DE LA,Oscar MA-30  SANT CUGAT . UNIO CICLISTA  02:04:25    1 Vts  
  56     306 HENSELER,BRITTA      F-ELI  REUS  AG.C ICLISTA VETER.P  02:18:55    1 Vts  
  57     162 VIÑOLA,MARC          JUN-1  ONE TO ONE                  02:22:28    1 Vts  
  58     301 BORRAS,Lidia         F-ELI  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      02:25:18    1 Vts  
  59     302 VILADOMS,Marta       F-ELI  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      02:28:32    1 Vts  
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  60     242 DACOSTA,Gustavo      MA-30  MÓNBIKE CL UB CICLISTA      00:53:41    2 Vts  
  61     151 URCELAY,Adrian       JUN-2  MAXIM-JORM ABIKES-SCA       00:57:43    2 Vts  
  62     307 ESPINOSA,Nuria       F-ELI  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  01:01:38    2 Vts  
  63     102 SANCHEZ,Judith       F-S23  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    01:05:27    2 Vts  
  64     220 AGUILAR,Enric        MA-30  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  01:09:02    2 Vts  
  65     308 FRANCO,MAR           F-ELI  PUNTFRED.B IKE BOI          01:11:41    2 Vts  
  66     223 NAVARRO,Luis         MA-30  FULL EQUIP  SPORTS          00:21:41    3 Vts  
  67     228 MORA,Abel            MA-30  FASOL RODI  CASTELPACKAGIN  00:21:59    3 Vts  
  68     243 IVERN,Francesc       MA-30  KLIMATECHN IK               00:23:10    3 Vts  
  69     164 MARTI,DANIEL         JUN-1  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  00:23:43    3 Vts  
  70     202 GOMEZ,Juan Manuel    MA-30  ESPARREGUE RA. CLUB CICLIS  00:24:59    3 Vts  
  71     323 JIMENEZ,Axel         JUN-2  CICLOS MOR ENITO            00:31:18    3 Vts  
  72     163 DIAZ,ALEXIS          JUN-1  TRUJILLO. CLUB CICLISTA    00:36:22    3 Vts  
 
 Clasificación de : JUNIORS 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     157 GIRALT,Jordi         JUN-2  DIFOPRINT- BICISTONI        01:47:02          min. 
   2     158 CORTADELLAS,LLUIS    JUN-2  INTERFLON. BIKE TANDEM      01:51:01     3:59 min. 
   3     154 RIBAS,POL            JUN-2  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    02:01:37    14:35 min. 
   4     155 RUIZ,Oriol           JUN-1  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  02:07:33    20:31 min. 
   5     152 RIOS,XAVIER          JUN-2  GOLDEN BIK ES               02:09:41    22:39 min. 
   6     160 VIZCAINO,LUIS        JUN-2  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA   02:13:23    26:21 min. 
   7     165 GUTIERREZ,JUAN       JUN-1  CENTRE EXC URSIONISTA VILA  02:16:32    29:30 min. 
   8     153 TORRENTS,JORDI       JUN-1  SUPERFRUIT .A.E. GENESIS C  02:22:41    35:39 min. 
   9     161 ESPADALE,POL         JUN-2  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  01:41:33    1 Vts  
  10     156 ROVIRA,JORDI         JUN-1  GIRONELLA.  ESPORT CICLIST  01:46:04    1 Vts  
  11     159 CROUS,Adrià          JUN-1  FARNERS. C LUB CICLISTA     01:58:50    1 Vts  
  12     162 VIÑOLA,MARC          JUN-1  ONE TO ONE                  02:22:28    1 Vts  
  13     151 URCELAY,Adrian       JUN-2  MAXIM-JORM ABIKES-SCA       00:57:43    2 Vts  
  14     164 MARTI,DANIEL         JUN-1  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  00:23:43    3 Vts  
  15     323 JIMENEZ,Axel         JUN-2  CICLOS MOR ENITO            00:31:18    3 Vts  
  16     163 DIAZ,ALEXIS          JUN-1  TRUJILLO. CLUB CICLISTA    00:36:22    3 Vts  
 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTERS-30 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     247 NUÑEZ,Israel         MA-30  MARTORELL BIKE. CLUB       01:40:45           
   2     235 MARTINEZ DE ORAA,Fel MA-30  FASOL RODI  CASTELPACKAGIN  01:43:19     2:34 min. 
   3     215 PLANAS,Albert        MA-30  PROBIKE  C LUB              01:44:33     3:48 min. 
   4     229 CALMET,Ricard        MA-30  BIKEBERGUE DÀ CLUB CICLIST  01:46:33     5:48 min. 
   5     212 FORN,Enric           MA-30  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:47:19     6:34 min. 
   6     208 MIR,Josep Maria      MA-30  FASOL RODI  CASTELPACKAGIN  01:47:31     6:46 min. 
   7     239 PUIG,David           MA-30  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    01:48:33     7:48 min. 
   8     210 RIERA,Isaac          MA-30  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:49:16     8:31 min. 
   9     203 MARTORELL,Jordi      MA-30  SEGRE. SC MOTO CLUB        01:49:56     9:11 min. 
  10     207 JURADO,JAVIER        MA-30  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:50:21     9:36 min. 
  11     214 PALLARES,David       MA-30  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:50:42     9:57 min. 
  12     209 PAGES,Joaquim        MA-30  FASOL RODI  CASTELPACKAGIN  01:52:23    11:38 min. 
  13     232 GARRIDO,Jordi        MA-30  MONTBLANC.  CLUB BTT        01:53:13    12:28 min. 
  14     222 GONZALEZ,Felix       MA-30  DR.BIKE RA CING TEAM CLUB   01:53:29    12:44 min. 
  15     221 FRANCO,Josep         MA-30  BASOLI                     01:54:21    13:36 min. 
  16     241 ROMAN,Jorge          MA-30  PUNTFRED.B IKE BOI          01:56:09    15:24 min. 
  17     244 HERRERA,DIEGO NICOLA MA-30  BICI AVENT URA  CLUB ESPOR  01:56:19    15:34 min. 
  18     240 RUSIÑOL,Sergi        MA-30  BICI GRAND IA. CLUB ESPORT  01:57:23    16:38 min. 
  19     217 BLANCO,José Manuel   MA-30  CICLES LA SALUT  SPECIALI  01:58:36    17:51 min. 
  20     213 RUBIO,Raul           MA-30  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:58:44    17:59 min. 
  21     205 HIDALGO,Ivan         MA-30  FASOL RODI  CASTELPACKAGIN  01:58:48    18:03 min. 
  22     218 MOYA,JORDI           MA-30  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  01:59:34    18:49 min. 
  23     224 POCH,FSC.XAVIER      MA-30  AXO-EL CAU                  02:01:07    20:22 min. 
  24     226 ROTHWELL,RAIMOND     MA-30  FASOL RODI  CASTELPACKAGIN  02:01:08    20:23 min. 
  25     216 MARTINEZ,Manel       MA-30  RAVET BIKE  PARETS          02:01:11    20:26 min. 
  26     200 GAVILAN,Alberto      MA-30  ACTION                     02:05:15    24:30 min. 
  27     236 MACIAS,Angel         MA-30  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  02:05:26    24:41 min. 
  28     245 ROSELL,Esteban       MA-30  BICICLETES  SEGÚ            02:06:27    25:42 min. 
  29     246 CASTRO,CARLOS        MA-30  BIKE HOUSE -TOMAS DOMINGO.  02:10:36    29:51 min. 
  30     237 MUÑOZ,Oscar          MA-30  PROBIKE  C LUB              02:10:49    30:04 min. 
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  31     230 RUIZ,Jesús           MA-30  NAVARCLES.  PENYA CICLISTA  02:10:59    30:14 min. 
  32     238 JAREÑO,Miguel Angel  MA-30  IBENSE                     02:11:56    31:11 min. 
  33     225 GONZALEZ,JOSE MANUEL MA-30  SAM BIKE C LUB CICLISTA     02:12:47    32:02 min. 
  34     234 BLANCO,JULIAN        MA-30  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           02:15:15    34:30 min. 
  35     233 BERNAUS,JOSEP        MA-30  TEAM BLUE MOTORS PONTS     02:15:40    34:55 min. 
  36     248 NAVARRO,OSCAR        MA-30  BASOLI                     02:17:36    36:51 min. 
  37     227 ORDOÑEZ,MANUEL       MA-30  ACTION                     01:22:42    1 Vts  
  38     204 SALA,CARLES          MA-30  AEM BIKES TEAM CLUB ESPOR  01:32:38    1 Vts  
  39     231 CHECA,Miguel         MA-30  KLIMATECHN IK               01:41:15    1 Vts  
  40     201 SALGUERO,Jose Manuel MA-30  ESPARREGUE RA. CLUB CICLIS  01:44:44    1 Vts  
  41     211 GUAJARDO DE LA,Oscar MA-30  SANT CUGAT . UNIO CICLISTA  02:04:25    1 Vts  
  42     242 DACOSTA,Gustavo      MA-30  MÓNBIKE CL UB CICLISTA      00:53:41    2 Vts  
  43     220 AGUILAR,Enric        MA-30  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  01:09:02    2 Vts  
  44     223 NAVARRO,Luis         MA-30  FULL EQUIP  SPORTS          00:21:41    3 Vts  
  45     228 MORA,Abel            MA-30  FASOL RODI  CASTELPACKAGIN  00:21:59    3 Vts  
  46     243 IVERN,Francesc       MA-30  KLIMATECHN IK               00:23:10    3 Vts  
  47     202 GOMEZ,Juan Manuel    MA-30  ESPARREGUE RA. CLUB CICLIS  00:24:59    3 Vts  
 
 
 Clasificación de : FEMINES SUB23 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     102 SANCHEZ,Judith       F-S23  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    01:05:27           
 
 
 Clasificación de : FEMINES ELIT 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     303 OBRADORS,MERITXELL   F-ELI  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:55:36           
   2     305 BACHS,EVA            F-ELI  BASOLI                     01:56:17    1 Vts  
   3     304 CARBONES,Ingrid      F-ELI  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  02:02:50    1 Vts  
   4     306 HENSELER,BRITTA      F-ELI  REUS  AG.C ICLISTA VETER.P  02:18:55    1 Vts  
   5     301 BORRAS,Lidia         F-ELI  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      02:25:18    1 Vts  
   6     302 VILADOMS,Marta       F-ELI  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      02:28:32    1 Vts  
   7     307 ESPINOSA,Nuria       F-ELI  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  01:01:38    2 Vts  
   8     308 FRANCO,MAR           F-ELI  PUNTFRED.B IKE BOI          01:11:41    2 Vts  
 


